D230717
+86 755  26411692             +86 755 26402718
sales@leadshine.com (Sales)
tech@leadshine.com (Technical Support)
15-20/F, Block B, Nanshan i-Valley, Shuguang Community,
Xili Town, Nanshan District, Shenzhen 518055, China
Headquarters

(Arms) Torque(Nm) Rotational
speed (rpm) Length
(mm)Rated Peak Rated Peak Rated Peak
ELVM4005V48***
40
24-48 50 3 9.3 0.16 0.48
3000 4000
56.7
ELVM4010V48*** 24-48 100 5.7 17.7 0.32 0.96 67.7
ELVM6020V24***
60
24
200
10 31
0.64 1.92 71.6
ELVM6020V48*** 48 6 19.6
ELVM6040V24*** 24
400
19.9 61.7
1.27 3.81 88.6
ELVM6040V48*** 48 10 31
ELVM6060V48*** 48 600 15 45 1.91 5.73 108.6
ELVM8075V48***
80
48 750 19 59 2.39 7.17
3000 3500
90.9
ELVM80100V48*** 48 1000 28 84 3.2 9.6 103.9
ELVM130120V48***
130
48 1200 30 79 3.8 10
3000 4000
151
ELVM130150V48*** 48 1500 37.5 98 4.8 12.5 157
ELVM130200V48*** 48 2000 48.5 121.3 6.4 16 164
Introduction
Applications
ELD2 Series DC Servo Drive
Our ELD2 Series DC servo drive is a compact drive which

with 2500ppr incremental encoder and 17-bit absolute
multiturn magnetic encoder.
Model number structure Servo Drives & Motors Features
Ports & Connectors
ELD2 - RS 70 30 B
ELVM 60 20 V48 E - H - M17 - HD
Motor Series
ELVM ELVM Series DC
Input Voltage
V24 24VDC
V36 36VDC
V48 48VDC
V60 60VDC
Motor Encoder
B25 2500 ppr
incremental
M17 17-bit optical
absolute
E23 23-bit optical
absolute
Brake
E With Brake
F No Brake
Power Ratings
05 50W 75 750W
10 100W 100 1000W
20 200W 120 1200W
40 400W 150 1500W
60 600W 200 2000W
Motor Flange Size
40 40mm
60 60mm
80 80mm
130 130mm
L Low
M Medium
H High
Connector
HD SP 21
connector
AGV & Logistics Semiconductor MedicalRobotsPrinting
Easier networking between devices
Modbus RTU communication protocol with RS485
networking communication.
CANopen communication protocol with PDO settings for
easier drive setup and 402 observer for drive data
monitoring and tuning.
Controller with
Modbus RTU protocol
Control using HMI
RS 485
RS 485
RS 485
Communication
moduleCPUPower
module
Ensures that no torque-generating energy can act upon a
motor at emergency stop and prevents unintentional starting.
Time
Torque OFF
Torque
output
Command velocity
Actual velocity
Velocity
STO SIL3
Better functions for user convenience
Integrated terminal switch and holding brake power supply